
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $31,853.57

NOW NP - XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

01/31/2026 Beginning Balance $171,666.18

10 Credit(s) This Period $382,477.85

30 Debit(s) This Period $522,290.46

02/27/2026 Ending Balance $31,853.57

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 01/31/2026 Through 02/27/2026

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 4.19%

Interest Days 28

Interest Earned $589.74

Interest Paid This Period $589.74

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $1,409.90

Minimum Balance $31,263.83

Average Ledger Balance $187,150.60

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

01/31/2026 Beginning Balance $171,666.18

02/02/2026 DEPOSIT $15.00 $171,681.18

02/02/2026 DEPOSIT $30.00 $171,711.18

02/02/2026 DEPOSIT $60.00 $171,771.18

02/02/2026
Recur Payment 9115 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * QBooks
OL SEQ# 080502 02/02 13:26

$316.00 $171,455.18

02/03/2026 CHECK # 15674 $12,607.62 $158,847.56

02/11/2026 JANUARY TX STLMNT - NORTHWOOD TECH $12,408.37 $171,255.93

02/11/2026 JANUARY TX STLMNT - SHELL LK SCHOOLS $52,683.81 $223,939.74

02/11/2026 JANUARY TX STLMNT - TOWN SHARE $52,683.81 $276,623.55

02/11/2026 JANUARY TX STLMNT - SPOONER SCHOOLS $96,209.17 $372,832.72

02/11/2026 JANUARY TX STLMNT - WASHBURN COUNTY $132,406.34 $505,239.06

02/11/2026
WI PS ACH State of Wiscons RMR* IV* DDA CLAIM 3212* *
35391.61\

$35,391.61 $540,630.67

02/11/2026 CHECK # 15681 $13.05 $540,617.62

02/11/2026 CHECK # 15653 $82.77 $540,534.85
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NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

02/11/2026 CHECK # 15675 $240.00 $540,294.85

02/11/2026 CHECK # 15696 $604.43 $539,690.42

02/11/2026 CHECK # 15697 $611.84 $539,078.58

02/12/2026 CHECK # 15692 $11.60 $539,066.98

02/12/2026 CHECK # 15676 $240.00 $538,826.98

02/12/2026 CHECK # 15695 $427.15 $538,399.83

02/12/2026 CHECK # 15693 $461.75 $537,938.08

02/12/2026 CHECK # 15688 $52,683.81 $485,254.27

02/13/2026 CHECK # 15684 $27.01 $485,227.26

02/13/2026 CHECK # 15699 $829.94 $484,397.32

02/17/2026 CHECK # 15691 $17.40 $484,379.92

02/17/2026 CHECK # 15680 $86.91 $484,293.01

02/17/2026 CHECK # 15698 $284.23 $484,008.78

02/17/2026 CHECK # 15687 $132,406.34 $351,602.44

02/17/2026 CHECK # 15700 $208,725.93 $142,876.51

02/18/2026 CHECK # 15678 $20.98 $142,855.53

02/18/2026 CHECK # 15682 $695.91 $142,159.62

02/18/2026 CHECK # 15689 $96,209.17 $45,950.45

02/19/2026 CHECK # 15694 $270.01 $45,680.44

02/20/2026 CHECK # 15685 $75.44 $45,605.00

02/20/2026 CHECK # 15679 $174.41 $45,430.59

02/20/2026 CHECK # 15677 $600.00 $44,830.59

02/20/2026 CHECK # 15690 $12,408.37 $32,422.22

02/27/2026 Barron Electric PURCHASE 4300340510 $110.31 $32,311.91

02/27/2026 INTUIT 16342835 TAX 19396809 $578.74 $31,733.17

02/27/2026 CHECK # 15643 $469.34 $31,263.83

02/27/2026 INTEREST $589.74 $31,853.57

02/27/2026 Ending Balance $31,853.57

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

15643 02/27/2026 $469.34

15653* 02/11/2026 $82.77

15674* 02/03/2026 $12,607.62

15675 02/11/2026 $240.00

15676 02/12/2026 $240.00

15677 02/20/2026 $600.00

15678 02/18/2026 $20.98

15679 02/20/2026 $174.41

15680 02/17/2026 $86.91

Check Nbr Date Amount

15681 02/11/2026 $13.05

15682 02/18/2026 $695.91

15684* 02/13/2026 $27.01

15685 02/20/2026 $75.44

15687* 02/17/2026 $132,406.34

15688 02/12/2026 $52,683.81

15689 02/18/2026 $96,209.17

15690 02/20/2026 $12,408.37

15691 02/17/2026 $17.40

Check Nbr Date Amount

15692 02/12/2026 $11.60

15693 02/12/2026 $461.75

15694 02/19/2026 $270.01

15695 02/12/2026 $427.15

15696 02/11/2026 $604.43

15697 02/11/2026 $611.84

15698 02/17/2026 $284.23

15699 02/13/2026 $829.94

15700 02/17/2026 $208,725.93

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

02/02/2026 $171,455.18

02/03/2026 $158,847.56

02/11/2026 $539,078.58

02/12/2026 $485,254.27

Date Amount

02/13/2026 $484,397.32

02/17/2026 $142,876.51

02/18/2026 $45,950.45

02/19/2026 $45,680.44

Date Amount

02/20/2026 $32,422.22

02/27/2026 $31,853.57
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NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date Previous year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$15.00 $30.0002/02/2026 02/02/2026

#0000 #15643$60.00 $469.3402/02/2026 02/27/2026

#15653 #15674$82.77 $12,607.6202/11/2026 02/03/2026

#15675 #15676$240.00 $240.0002/11/2026 02/12/2026

#15677 #15678$600.00 $20.9802/20/2026 02/18/2026

0000000000001273
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#15679 #15680$174.41 $86.9102/20/2026 02/17/2026

#15681 #15682$13.05 $695.9102/11/2026 02/18/2026

#15684 #15685$27.01 $75.4402/13/2026 02/20/2026

#15687 #15688$132,406.34 $52,683.8102/17/2026 02/12/2026

#15689 #15690$96,209.17 $12,408.3702/18/2026 02/20/2026

0000000000001273
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#15691 #15692$17.40 $11.6002/17/2026 02/12/2026

#15693 #15694$461.75 $270.0102/12/2026 02/19/2026

#15695 #15696$427.15 $604.4302/12/2026 02/11/2026

#15697 #15698$611.84 $284.2302/11/2026 02/17/2026

#15699 #15700$829.94 $208,725.9302/13/2026 02/17/2026

0000000000001273
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Visit us online at www.shelllakestatebank.com
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